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Central Valley

CITY OF STOCKTON

Municipal Utilities Department  2500 Navy Drive   Stockton, CA  95206

Kathryn.Garcia@stocktonca.gov 209-937-8232Kathryn Garcia    Program Manager III - Wastewater

CITY OF TURLOCK

  156 S Broadway, #270   Turlock, CA  95380

dhuff@turlock.ca.usDavid Huff    

cguerrero@turlock.ca.usCarlos Guerrero    Utilities Manager

nmann@turlock.ca.usNicole Mann    

rbrasil@turlock.ca.usRaquel Brasil    

East Bay

CITY OF SAN LEANDRO

Water Pollution Control Plant  3000 Davis Street   San Leandro, CA  94577

sperez@sanleandro.org 510-577-3472Sally Perez    Purchasing Technician

hmorehouse@sanleandro.org 510-577-3437Hayes Morehouse    Water Pollution Control Manager

RSankar@sanleandro.org 510-577-3337Ramya Sankar    Management Analyst

EAST BAY DISCHARGERS AUTHORITY

  2651 Grant Ave   San Lorenzo, CA  94580

hcin@ebda.org 510-278-5910Howard Cin    Operations and Maintenance Manager

jzipkin@ebda.orgJackie Zipkin    General Manager

ORO LOMA SANITARY DISTRICT

  2655 Grant Avenue   San Lorenzo, CA  94580-1838

jdang@oroloma.orgJimmy Dang    GM

jcarlini@oroloma.orgJoe Carlini    
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UNION SANITARY DISTRICT

  5072 Benson Road   Union City, CA  94587-2508

theresav@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7524Theresa Vasquez    Purchasing Agent

arielt@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7527Ariel Teixeira    Buyer I

skipc@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7526Skip Calvo    Purchasing Agent

Armandol@unionsanitary.ca.gov 510-477-7517Armando Lopez    Treatment and Disposal Services Manager

Marin Sonoma Napa

CENTRAL MARIN SANITATION AGENCY

  1301 Andersen Drive   San Rafael, CA  94901

Jdow@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Jason Dow    

jwong@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Jacky Wong    

pkistenmacher@cmsa.us (415) 459-1455Peter Kistenmacher    Technical Services Manager

LAS GALLINAS VALLEY SANITARY DISTRICT

  300 Smith Ranch Road   San Rafael, CA  94603

mliebmann@lgvsd.org 915-472-1734Mel Liebmann    Plant Manager

dmoore@lgvsd.org 415-472-1734Don Moore    Plant Operations Supervisor

NAPA SANITATION DISTRICT

  1515 Soscol Ferry Road   Napa, CA  94558

gsnook@napasan.com 707-312-1733Gabe Snook    Operations Supervisor

cmosier@napasan.com 707- 312-1899Christopher Mosier    Operator III

chenriqu@napasan.com 707-312-1595Cristopher Henriquez    Operator II

adamron@napasan.com 707- 258-6007Andrew Damron, PE    General Manager

SANITARY DISTRICT NO. 5 OF MARIN COUNTY

  2001 Paradise Drive   Tiburon, CA  94920

rcottrell@sani5.org 415-435-1501 
Ext. 109

Kacey Cottrell    Operations Superintendent

trubio@sani5.org 415-435-1501Tony Rubio    District Manager
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SAUSALITO MARIN CITY SANITARY DISTRICT

  1 East Road   Sausalito, CA  94965

cathy@smcsd.netCathy Bondanza    

Kevinb@smcsd.netKevin Beneda    

vince@smcsd.netVince Pasquini    

jeffrey@smcsd.netJeffery Kingston    

North Bay

CITY OF ANTIOCH

Water Treatment Plant  P.O. Box 5007   Antioch, CA  94531-5007

BWoodland@antiochca.gov (925) 779-7029Benjamin Woodland    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

 Mwoodland@antiochca.govMarcus Woodland    

 cmolina@antiochca.govChris Molina    Senior Water Treatment Plant Operator

CITY OF PINOLE (PINOLE/HERCULES WPCP)

  11 Tennet Avenue   Pinole, CA  94564

mhowe@ci.pinole.ca.us (510) 724-9013Mike Howe    Operations Supervisor

jbinder@ci.pinole.ca.us (510) 724 - 
8964

Josh Binder    Plant Manager

DELTA DIABLO SANITATION DISTRICT

  2500 Pittsburg-Antioch Hwy.   Antioch, CA  94509-1373

joaquing@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1971Joaquin Gonzalez    Operations Manager

jeffreyb@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1328Jeffrey Beckham    Purchasing Supervisor

anikal@deltadiablo.org 925-756-1924Anika Lyons    Finance Manager

RODEO SANITARY DISTRICT

  800 San Pablo Avenue   Rodeo, CA  94572

lefebvren@rodeosan.orgNancy Lefebvre    

bealls@rodeosan.org 510-799-2970 
x100

Steven S. Beall    District Manager

greerj@rodeosan.orgJeff Greer    
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Peninsula

CITY OF  SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

San Bruno Water Quality Control Plant  195 Belle Air Road   South San Francisco, CA  94080

Kunning.zhu@ssf.net 650-829-3854Kunning Zhu    Laboratory Supervisor

Brian.Schumacker@ssf.net 650-829-3844Brian Schumacker    Plant Superintendent

CITY OF DALY CITY/NORTH SAN MATEO COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT

  153 Lake Merced Blvd   Daly City, CA  94015

bwardle@dalycity.org 650-991-8200Brandon Wardle    Senior Operator

gkrauss@dalycity.orgGregory Krauss    

    

CITY OF SAN MATEO

City of San Mateo WWTP  2050 Detroit Drive   San Mateo, CA  94404

abarahona@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7334Alonso Barahona    Management Analyst II

xliang@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Xiongbing Liang    Laboratory Supervisor

rknox@cityofsanmateo.org 650-522-7380Robert Knox    Operations Superintendent /Chief Plant 
Operator

rlearmonth@cityofsanmateo.orgRob Learmonth    Planet Manager

SEWER AUTHORITY MID-COASTSIDE

  1000 N. Cabrillo Highway   Half Moon Bay, CA  94019

Kishen@samcleanswater.org 650-726-0124Kishen Prathivadi    General Manager

gevans@samcleanswater.org 650-726-0124George Evans    Finance Officer

Sacramento

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Department of Utilities  5730 24th Street, Bldg 22   Sacramento, CA  95822

dherrmann@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-5652David Herrmann    Division Manager, Water Division

DMLe@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6008Dalton Le    Program Specialist, Water Division

acostan@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6339Andrew Costan    Program Specialist
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CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

utilitiesadmin@yubacity.net 530-822-7571Jennifer Troche    Utilities Administrative Assistant

celder@yubacity.net 530-822-4759Christian Elder    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

purchasing@yubacity.net 530-822-4618Finance Department    Purchasing Team

egutierrez@yubacity.net 530-822-5196Ethan Gutierrez    Accounting Manager

vkemmerly@yubacity.net 530-822-4646Veronica Kemmerly    Accountant I

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530-822-7696Mike Finnigan    Wastewater Treatment Facility Supervisor

sharris@yubacity.net 530-822-5366Scarlett Harris    Administrative Analyst III

landes@yubacity.net 530-822-4637Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

dnewgard@yubacity.net 530-822-7698David Newgard    Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant 
Operator

South Bay

CITY OF SUNNYVALE

Water Pollution Control Plant  1444 Borregas Avenue   Sunnyvale, CA  94088-3707

jcallaghan@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730-7719Julie Callaghan    Admin Aide

RWikramanayake@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730-7788Rohan Wikramanayake    Division Manager

lvo@sunnyvale.ca.gov 408-730- 7608Lisa Vo    Purchasing

SAN JOSE - SANTA CLARA REGIONAL WASTEWATER FACILITY

  700 Los Esteros Road   San Jose, CA  95134

satya.nand@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-2054Satya Nand    

Mark.Nicholl@sanjoseca.gov 408-635-6635Mark Nicholl    

alex.rodriguez@sanjoseca.gov (408) 635-2087Alex Rodriguez    WW Operations Superintendent


